

TENDER NO. 6807
CHANNEL REHABILITATION
GRASSMERE DRAIN
MUNICIPALITY OF WEST ST. PAUL
(PHASE 2)

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	ArmCon Ltd.		Diamond Ready Mix Concrete Ltd.		Earth Max Construction Inc.		Fast Brothers LTD		K & L Contracting Ltd.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	5,350.00	5,350.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	33,030.00	33,030.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	99,000.00	99,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	6,420.00	6,420.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,820.00	5,820.00	19,800.00	19,800.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
1387	Supply and Install Floating Silt Curtain	Meter	50	32.10	1,605.00	150.00	7,500.00	30.00	1,500.00	160.00	8,000.00	40.00	2,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	3400	3.89	13,226.00	10.00	34,000.00	2.50	8,500.00	2.00	6,800.00	0.50	1,700.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) South Slope	Cubic Meter	23868	3.90	93,085.20	8.00	190,944.00	4.00	95,472.00	5.50	131,274.00	3.00	71,604.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) North Slope Truck Hauled Property of Contractor	Cubic Meter	8027	10.32	82,838.64	12.00	96,324.00	7.50	60,202.50	11.00	88,297.00	3.00	24,081.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	79.6	54.05	4,302.38	100.00	7,960.00	38.00	3,024.80	20.00	1,592.00	10.00	796.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	45	69.76	3,139.20	175.00	7,875.00	65.00	2,925.00	70.00	3,150.00	250.00	11,250.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	68	85.26	5,797.68	200.00	13,600.00	65.00	4,420.00	82.00	5,576.00	300.00	20,400.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	330	27.84	9,187.20	25.00	8,250.00	38.00	12,540.00	48.00	15,840.00	30.00	9,900.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	255	50.00	12,750.00	65.00	16,575.00	45.00	11,475.00	58.00	14,790.00	45.00	11,475.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	210	2.14	449.40	2.50	525.00	3.00	630.00	1.50	315.00	2.00	420.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	17	569.24	9,677.08	1,000.00	17,000.00	550.00	9,350.00	790.00	13,430.00	1,000.00	17,000.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	9.58	1,090.00	10,442.20	1,000.00	9,580.00	700.00	6,706.00	880.00	8,430.40	55.00	526.90
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	7.78	1,000.00	7,780.00	1,000.00	7,780.00	600.00	4,668.00	950.00	7,391.00	1,000.00	7,780.00
Item Price Total					\$266,049.98		\$477,913.00		\$260,263.30		\$340,685.40		\$312,932.90

TENDER NO. 6807
CHANNEL REHABILITATION
GRASSMERE DRAIN
MUNICIPALITY OF WEST ST. PAUL
(PHASE 2)

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		River East Construction		S & J Construction Ltd.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.		Wintec Building Services	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	6,900.20	6,900.20	27,600.00	27,600.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	11,800.00	11,800.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
1387	Supply and Install Floating Silt Curtain	Meter	50	107.00	5,350.00	77.00	3,850.00	60.00	3,000.00	38.00	1,900.00	90.00	4,500.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	Square Meter	3400	2.00	6,800.00	1.77	6,018.00	0.75	2,550.00	0.90	3,060.00	2.70	9,180.00
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) South Slope	Cubic Meter	23868	4.73	112,895.64	5.07	121,010.76	4.00	95,472.00	4.50	107,406.00	3.88	92,607.84
1204	Drain Excavation (Modified) North Slope Truck Hauled Property of Contractor	Cubic Meter	8027	8.95	71,841.65	11.24	90,223.48	6.00	48,162.00	11.00	88,297.00	7.80	62,610.60
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	79.6	73.00	5,810.80	53.00	4,218.80	50.00	3,980.00	30.00	2,388.00	98.00	7,800.80
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	45	124.00	5,580.00	123.00	5,535.00	75.00	3,375.00	38.00	1,710.00	225.00	10,125.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	68	127.00	8,636.00	113.00	7,684.00	150.00	10,200.00	37.00	2,516.00	198.00	13,464.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	330	31.06	10,249.80	31.51	10,398.30	30.00	9,900.00	30.00	9,900.00	49.00	16,170.00
215	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 450 mm (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	255	62.75	16,001.25	47.00	11,985.00	45.00	11,475.00	42.00	10,710.00	60.00	15,300.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	210	3.15	661.50	4.75	997.50	2.00	420.00	1.50	315.00	8.50	1,785.00
954	Trimming (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	17	525.00	8,925.00	1,200.00	20,400.00	500.00	8,500.00	225.00	3,825.00	980.00	16,660.00
522	Seeding (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	9.58	775.00	7,424.50	1,097.00	10,509.26	1,010.00	9,675.80	1,150.00	11,017.00	2,250.00	21,555.00
821	Supply & Place Straw Mulch (Measured in Hectares)	Other	7.78	775.00	6,029.50	1,177.00	9,157.06	1,000.00	7,780.00	1,150.00	8,947.00	8,625.00	67,102.50
Item Price Total					\$276,205.64		\$337,987.16		\$227,890.00		\$291,391.00		\$366,360.74